
■月間アクセス統計

日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合

544 1日 月 227 147,728 3.96% 538 596,514 3.04% 370 211,757 3.30% 895 645,836 3.14%

545 2日 火 196 147,924 3.42% 375 596,889 2.12% 328 212,085 2.93% 661 646,497 2.32%

546 3日 水 208 148,132 3.63% 417 597,306 2.36% 357 212,442 3.19% 770 647,267 2.71%

547 4日 木 198 148,330 3.45% 389 597,695 2.20% 381 212,823 3.40% 783 648,050 2.75%

548 5日 金 210 148,540 3.66% 586 598,281 3.31% 401 213,224 3.58% 792 648,842 2.78%

549 6日 土 142 148,682 2.48% 345 598,626 1.95% 319 213,543 2.85% 676 649,518 2.38%

550 7日 日 133 148,815 2.32% 264 598,890 1.49% 303 213,846 2.70% 536 650,054 1.88%

551 8日 月 206 149,021 3.59% 672 599,562 3.80% 383 214,229 3.42% 1,036 651,090 3.64%

552 9日 火 202 149,223 3.52% 949 600,511 5.36% 390 214,619 3.48% 1,022 652,112 3.59%

553 10日 水 183 149,406 3.19% 606 601,117 3.42% 326 214,945 2.91% 739 652,851 2.60%

554 11日 木 226 149,632 3.94% 657 601,774 3.71% 407 215,352 3.63% 917 653,768 3.22%

555 12日 金 224 149,856 3.90% 564 602,338 3.19% 427 215,779 3.81% 838 654,606 2.94%

556 13日 土 140 149,996 2.44% 468 602,806 2.64% 293 216,072 2.61% 669 655,275 2.35%

557 14日 日 185 150,181 3.22% 448 603,254 2.53% 360 216,432 3.21% 662 655,937 2.33%

558 15日 月 230 150,411 4.01% 682 603,936 3.85% 414 216,846 3.69% 1,160 657,097 4.08%

559 16日 火 203 150,614 3.54% 615 604,551 3.47% 364 217,210 3.25% 920 658,017 3.23%

560 17日 水 211 150,825 3.68% 712 605,263 4.02% 402 217,612 3.59% 1,317 659,334 4.63%

561 18日 木 226 151,051 3.94% 898 606,161 5.07% 413 218,025 3.68% 1,498 660,832 5.26%

562 19日 金 215 151,266 3.75% 821 606,982 4.64% 461 218,486 4.11% 1,162 661,994 4.08%

563 20日 土 151 151,417 2.63% 541 607,523 3.06% 335 218,821 2.99% 807 662,801 2.84%

564 21日 日 177 151,594 3.09% 575 608,098 3.25% 339 219,160 3.02% 892 663,693 3.13%

565 22日 月 210 151,804 3.66% 751 608,849 4.24% 394 219,554 3.52% 938 664,631 3.30%

566 23日 火 165 151,969 2.88% 535 609,384 3.02% 300 219,854 2.68% 756 665,387 2.66%

567 24日 水 185 152,154 3.22% 636 610,020 3.59% 335 220,189 2.99% 937 666,324 3.29%

568 25日 木 195 152,349 3.40% 572 610,592 3.23% 393 220,582 3.51% 976 667,300 3.43%

569 26日 金 180 152,529 3.14% 567 611,159 3.20% 407 220,989 3.63% 990 668,290 3.48%

570 27日 土 153 152,682 2.67% 523 611,682 2.95% 336 221,325 3.00% 1,004 669,294 3.53%

571 28日 日 171 152,853 2.98% 697 612,379 3.94% 354 221,679 3.16% 1,051 670,345 3.69%

572 29日 月 155 153,008 2.70% 651 613,030 3.68% 324 222,003 2.89% 1,261 671,606 4.43%

573 30日 火 119 153,127 2.07% 328 613,358 1.85% 291 222,294 2.60% 1,158 672,764 4.07%

574 31日 水 111 153,238 1.93% 325 613,683 1.84% 301 222,595 2.69% 639 673,403 2.25%

合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均

31 5,737 185.06 17,707 571.19 11,208 361.55 28,462 918.13

月 5 1,028 205.60 17.92% 3,294 658.80 18.60% 1,885 377.00 16.82% 5,290 1,058.00 18.59%

火 5 885 177.00 15.43% 2,802 560.40 15.82% 1,673 334.60 14.93% 4,517 903.40 15.87%

水 5 898 179.60 15.65% 2,696 539.20 15.23% 1,721 344.20 15.36% 4,402 880.40 15.47%

木 4 845 211.25 14.73% 2,516 629.00 14.21% 1,594 398.50 14.22% 4,174 1,043.50 14.67%

金 4 829 207.25 14.45% 2,538 634.50 14.33% 1,696 424.00 15.13% 3,782 945.50 13.29%

土 4 586 146.50 10.21% 1,877 469.25 10.60% 1,283 320.75 11.45% 3,156 789.00 11.09%

日 4 666 166.50 11.61% 1,984 496.00 11.20% 1,356 339.00 12.10% 3,141 785.25 11.04%
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